RS Stock No. 459-831
RS Stock No. 7300174
RS Stock No. 7300186
RS Stock No. 7300199
RS Stock No. 7300196
Data sheet
AC/AC linear adaptors
European 8VA

CAUTION
ATTENTION
19.0
4
+/
1
0.
1
14 .2 +/- 0.2
CL
Part number Open circuit
voltage (VAC)
Full load voltage
(VAC)
Current (mA)
AD4120-05-1000 EU 10 5 1000
AD4120-09-0950EU 12.6 9 950
AD4120-12-0700EU 16.1 12 700
AD4120-18-0460EU 24.2 18 460
AD4120-24-0350EU 31.8 24 350